Race Date
March 16, 2019
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Name
Michelle Andrew
Christine Cunningham
Tianna Arreguin
Jamie Johnson-Shaffer
Anna-Marie Mclintyre
Carly Simpson
Kelsey Liu
Chelsey Miller
Misty Green
Elizabeth Herman
Christine Steinkuehler
Anna Gemmer
Allison Nincehelser
Jebel Odgers
Rebecca Laird
Lisa Russell
Lyneatte Arreguin
Tenley Walder
Emily Reichart
Lindsay Roberts
Erin Nordgren
Jenny Schmitt
Alyssa Mattox
Molly McGuire
Taylor Feldkamp
Nessa Johnson
Andi Dowell
Shelley Alcorn
Pamela Ennis
Julia Wiebler
Erin Metsker
Whitney Casement
Audry Pulley
Mimi Gardner
Hannah Windholz
Natalie Marsee-Long
Jordan Foutch
Kandice Granado
Carissa Johnson
Sherie Willis
Valerie Glotzbach
Amanda Hartshorn
Lacey Middleton
Sydnee Hadley
Maggie Middleton
Mary McGuire
Shayla Rottinghaus

Results by Heartland Timing

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Topeka KS 291 47 F 1. Top3
Topeka KS 302 25 F 1/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 203 19 F 1/16: 13-19
Mayetta KS 4 35 F 1/24: 35-39
Saint Marys KS 283 16 F 2/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 8 8 F 1/14: 0-12
Lawrence KS 1 26 F 2/18: 25-29
Overland Park KS 52 30 F 1/32: 30-34
Shawnee KS 171 41 F 1/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 120 36 F 2/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 138 51 F 1/10: 50-54
Mcpherson KS 251 22 F 1/8: 20-24
Topeka KS 119 30 F 2/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 25 33 F 3/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 206 38 F 3/24: 35-39
Lawrence KS 292 32 F 4/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 204 48 F 1/14: 45-49
Topeka KS 117 8 F 2/14: 0-12
Holton KS 295 32 F 5/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 214 32 F 6/32: 30-34
Tecumseh KS 333 36 F 4/24: 35-39
Rossville KS 69 41 F 2/20: 40-44
Tecumseh KS 82 30 F 7/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 272 13 F 3/16: 13-19
Manhattan KS 24 20 F  2/8: 20-24
Topeka KS 18 51 F 2/10: 50-54
Manhattan KS 22 21 F 3/8: 20-24
Topeka KS 86 49 F 2/14: 45-49
Topeka KS 175 36 F 5/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 43 27 F 3/18: 25-29
Lawrence KS 293 31 F 8/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 207 32 F 9/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 225 34 F 10/32: 30-34
Berryton KS 287 65 F 1/11: 60-99
Lawrence KS 161 29 F 4/18: 25-29
Kansas City MO 218 31 F 11/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 159 25 F 5/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 121 39 F 6/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 312 30 F 12/32: 30-34
Hoyt KS 133 44 F 3/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 95 39 F 7/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 286 45 F 3/14: 45-49
Topeka KS 300 11 F 3/14: 0-12
Tecumseh KS 186 14 F 4/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 299 17 F 5/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 229 16 F 6/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 260 31 F 13/32: 30-34
1

Female
Time Pace
20:25 6:35/M
21:03 6:47/M
21:06 6:48/M
21:43 7:00/M
22:26 7:14/M
23:40 7:38/M
24:03 7:45/M
24:23 7:52/M
24:35 7:56/M
24:36 7:56/M
24:51 8:01/M
25:05 8:05/M
25:12 8:08/M
25:45 8:18/M
26:15 8:28/M
26:18 8:29/M
26:21 8:30/M
26:34 8:34/M
26:40 8:36/M
26:46 8:38/M
27:08 8:45/M
27:12 8:46/M
27:16 8:48/M
27:22 8:50/M
27:25 8:51/M
27:25 8:51/M
27:26 8:51/M
27:40 8:55/M
27:42 8:56/M
27:49 8:58/M
27:54 9:00/M
27:55 9:00/M
28:02 9:03/M
28:06 9:04/M
28:08 9:05/M
28:17 9:07/M
28:23 9:09/M
28:36 9:14/M
28:37 9:14/M
28:48 9:17/M
28:51 9:18/M
28:56 9:20/M
29:21 9:28/M
29:21 9:28/M
29:30 9:31/M
29:35 9:33/M
29:43 9:35/M

03/17/2019 11:39:23
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Ronda Monhollon
Barb Bleich
Sydney Allen
Pilar Eubanks
Jessica Persons
Monica Cohorst
Jennifer Efird
Megan Biladeau
Lisa Frakes
Michelle Gonzales
Sherry Richardson
Mary Pierson
Tonya Ricklefs
Erica Gruebler
April Koontz
Mallory Gilliland
Amanda Martinez
Jaime Villegas-Lake
Autumn Brading
Tara Hammer
Joyce Scheck
Anette Wiles
Alyssa Droge
Katie Holm
Kate Cooley
Diana Ottman
Tamara Peterson
Lucy Dunshee
Kelcie Luetje
Keely Luetje
Lori Williams
shanna carlson
Amanda Moore
Ashlee Schneider
Kimberly Bayless
Grace Jones
Hannah Titus
Kelsey Glynn
STEPHANIE BERNS
Nicole Thompson
JoLynn Schucknecht
Erin Lewis
Maria Montgomery
Jen Wendell
Maria Merz
Stephanie Magee
Laura Schmidt

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Topeka KS 16 58 F 1/13: 55-59
Topeka KS 106 59 F 2/13: 55-59
Topeka KS 202 27 F 6/18: 25-29
Saint Marys KS 271 40 F 4/20: 40-44
Silver Lake KS 152 36 F 8/24: 35-39
Kansas City MO 153 34 F 14/32: 30-34
Mayettaa KS 157 42 F 5/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 243 39 F 9/24: 35-39
Meriden KS 242 41 F 6/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 164 51 F 3/10: 50-54
Topeka KS 92 66 F 2/11: 60-99
Topeka KS 65 38 F 10/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 258 46 F 4/14: 45-49
Overbrook KS 289 30 F 15/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 126 45 F 5/14: 45-49
Lawrence KS 145 28 F 7/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 322 41 F 7/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 130 41 F 8/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 111 26 F 8/18: 25-29
Lawrence KS 294 30 F 16/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 128 55 F 3/13: 55-59
Topeka KS 32 45 F 6/14: 45-49
Tecumseh KS 298 14 F 7/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 185 35 F 11/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 168 37 F 12/24: 35-39
Horton KS 56 55 F 4/13: 55-59
Topeka KS 227 50 F 4/10: 50-54
Topeka KS 99 11 F 4/14: 0-12
Topeka KS 48 18 F 8/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 49 21 F  4/8: 20-24
Whiting KS 284 43 F 9/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 232 38 F 13/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 71 26 F 9/18: 25-29
Tecumseh KS 187 38 F 14/24: 35-39
Auburn KS 63 49 F 7/14: 45-49
Des Moines 1A 78 27 F 10/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 115 44 F 10/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 199 36 F 15/24: 35-39
Lawrence KS 318 43 F 11/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 213 32 F 17/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 66 54 F 5/10: 50-54
Topeka KS 90 33 F 18/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 35 63 F 3/11: 60-99
Topeka KS 89 26 F 11/18: 25-29
Saint Marys KS 262 23 F 5/8: 20-24
Idaho Falls ID 285 27 F 12/18: 25-29
Auburn KS 98 55 F 5/13: 55-59
2

Female
Time Pace
29:51 9:38/M
30:04 9:42/M
30:05 9:42/M
30:09 9:44/M
30:22 9:48/M
30:22 9:48/M
30:24 9:48/M
30:27 9:49/M
30:27 9:49/M
30:28 9:50/M
30:31 9:51/M
30:32 9:51/M
30:32 9:51/M
30:34 9:52/M
30:38 9:53/M
30:39 9:53/M
30:39 9:53/M
30:46 9:55/M
30:53 9:58/M

30:59 10:00/M
31:07 10:02/M
31:11 10:04/M
31:21 10:07/M
31:27 10:09/M
31:28 10:09/M
31:29 10:09/M
31:33 10:11/M
31:40 10:13/M
31:47 10:15/M
31:47 10:15/M
31:48 10:15/M
31:59 10:19/M
32:01 10:20/M
32:11 10:23/M
32:13 10:24/M
32:18 10:25/M
32:21 10:26/M
32:30 10:29/M
32:31 10:29/M
32:42 10:33/M
32:43 10:33/M
32:57 10:38/M
33:.01 10:39/M
33:01 10:39/M
33:12 10:43/M
33:15 10:44/M
33:15 10:44/M

03/17/2019 11:39:24
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Jeni Deghand
Tammy Forman
Julie Cipolla
Anne Gemmer
Michelle Cisneros
Masyn Chard
Bernadette Hohman
Samantha Conaway
Ellen Townsend
Megan Tetuan
Norah Parker
April Plotts
Margaret Stohlmann
Regina Bailey
Carolyn Zeller
Mariah Scott
Camille Main
Anita Dougherty
Rhonda Davis
Anna Buessing
Ashley Buessing
Anna Henderson
KELLY BURGHART
Kim Marten
Nikki Gilliland
Penny Bakler
Heather Massey
Leslie Mondesir
Marcia Amyx
Jennifer Hildebrandt
Heather Holthaus
Amanda Harris
Blakely Teske
Gina Scali
Brooke Schmidt
Casey Williams
Nia Hansen
Alison Fulghum
Ami Fulghum
Mistee Miller
Paige Caudle
Amy lves
Grace H
Bailey Mushock
Brooke Hulsether
Janice Crummey
Kerry Mattox

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Topeka KS 116 30 F 19/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 129 50 F 6/10: 50-54
Scranton KS 331 44 F 12/20: 40-44
Mcpherson KS 250 55 F 6/13: 55-59
Auburn KS 158 50 F 7/10: 50-54
Topeka KS 137 9 F 5/14: 0-12
Saint Marys KS 269 18 F 9/16: 13-19
Topeka KS 212 44 F 13/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 208 56 F 7/13: 55-59
Topeka KS 216 35 F 16/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 46 14 F 10/16: 13-19
Holton KS 324 33 F 20/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 27 28 F 13/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 136 40 F 14/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 246 29 F 14/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 245 31 F 21/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 198 36 F 17/24: 35-39
Lawrence KS 40 68 F 4/11: 60-99
Topeka KS 39 67 F 5/11: 60-99
Axtell KS 20 19 F 11/16: 13-19
Axtell KS 21 22 F  6/8: 20-24
Topeka KS 340 56 F 8/13: 55-59
Tecumseh KS 28 44 F 15/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 118 48 F 8/14: 45-49
Topeka KS 146 33 F 22/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 179 7 F 6/14: 0-12
Carbondale KS 257 47 F 9/14: 45-49
Topeka KS 210 32 F 23/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 278 41 F 16/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 105 37 F 18/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 107 42 F 17/20: 40-44
Topeka KS 38 32 F 24/32: 30-34
Tecumseh KS 261 8 F 7/14: 0-12
Topeka KS 55 56 F 9/13: 55-59
Prairie Village KS 53 27 F 15/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 201 30 F 25/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 310 46 F 10/14: 45-49
Tecumseh KS 124 9 F 8/14: 0-12
Tecumseh KS 123 33 F 26/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 132 39 F 19/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 42 36 F 20/24: 35-39
Topeka KS 102 50 F 8/10: 50-54
Auburn KS 64 71 F 6/11: 60-99
Topeka KS 109 33 F 27/32: 30-34
Topeka KS 110 29 F 16/18: 25-29
Topeka KS 47 68 F 7/11: 60-99
Tecumseh KS 81 55 F 10/13: 55-59
3

Female

Time Pace
33:17 10:44/M
33:31 10:49/M
33:38 10:51/M
33:43 10:53/M
33:43 10:53/M
33:49 10:55/M
33:50 10:55/M
33:51 10:55/M
33:56 10:57/M
33:58 10:57/M
34:06 11:00/M
34:16 11:03/M
34:17 11:04/M
34:17 11:04/M
34:20 11:05/M
34:20 11:05/M
34:24 11:06/M
34:27 11:07/M
34:27 11:07/M
34:42 11:12/M
34:42 11:12/M
34:49 11:14/M
34:50 11:14/M
34:52 11:15/M
34:58 11:17/M
35:10 11:21/M
35:16 11:23/M
35:22 11:25/M
35:32 11:28/M
35:40 11:30/M
35:45 11:32/M
36:02 11:37/M
36:48 11:52/M
37:21 12:03/M
37:21 12:03/M
37:23 12:04/M
37:31 12:06/M
37:36 12:08/M
37:37 12:08/M
37:53 12:13/M
38:12 12:19/M
38:35 12:27/M
38:36 12:27/M
38:53 12:33/M
38:53 12:33/M
39:12 12:39/M
39:32 12:45/M

03/17/2019 11:39:25



Race Date
March 16, 2019

Overall
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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Name
Kath Finck
Natalie Hillebert
Christine VanderPutten
Taylor Alcorn
Kami Mead
Kate Brennan Weber
Olivia Martinez
Mary Martinez
Clare Merz
Catherine Johnson
Catie Brennan
Bobbie Jo Hink
Therese Merz
Hannah Nystrom
Melissa Hartzell
Tamra Simpson
Sheridan Blasche
Elizabeth Merz
Tatum Simpson
Ashley Moore
Ashley Rohleder
Beth Rohleder
Kristina Mattox
Cheri Froetschner
Janet Cochran
Lisa Cochran
Erin New
Gracelyn New
Melinda Myers
Diane Ralston
Joleen Aeschliman
Virginia Cochran
Bri Gross
Kylie Adams
Princess Kira
A Lake
Elizabeth Henkemeyer
Cindy Turk
Theresa Turk
Kasay Koontz

Results by Heartland Timing

City
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Saint Marys
Saint Marys

Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS

Saint Marys

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS
KS

Saint Marys

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS

Hays KS
Tecumseh KS

Topeka

KS

Auburn KS

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS

Tecumseh KS

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

Hoyt KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Olathe KS

Topeka

KS

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

114 48 F 11/14: 45-49
200 13 F 12/16: 13-19
234 30 F 28/32: 30-34
87 12 F 9/14:. 0-12
135 30 F 29/32: 30-34
148 39 F 21/24: 35-39
327 9 F 10/14: 0-12
326 9 F 11/14: 0-12
267 12 F 12/14: 0-12
332 21 F 718: 20-24
147 34 F 30/32: 30-34
75 43 F 18/20: 40-44
265 13 F 13/16: 13-19
11 17 F 14/16: 13-19
13 41 F 19/20: 40-44

6 40 F 20/20: 40-44

9 18 F 15/16: 13-19
264 50 F 9/10: 50-54

7 9 F 13/14: 0-12
12 37 F 22/24: 35-39
219 31 F 31/32: 30-34
221 57 F 11/13: 55-59
84 25 F 17/18: 25-29
131 46 F 12/14: 45-49
290 61 F 8/11: 60-99
60 55 F 12/13: 55-59
307 34 F 32/32: 30-34
308 7 F 14/14: 0-12
15 45 F 13/14: 45-49
41 68 F 9/11: 60-99
319 67 F 10/11: 60-99
45 57 F 13/13: 55-59
173 25 F 18/18: 25-29
172 24 F 8/8: 20-24
167 36 F 23/24: 35-39
165 35 F 24/24: 35-39
154 63 F 11/11: 60-99
50 50 F 10/10: 50-54
51 47 F 14/14: 45-49
127 19 F 16/16: 13-19

4

Female
Time Pace
39:44 12:49/M
39:46 12:50/M
39:47 12:50/M
39:50 12:51/M
40:27 13:03/M
41:14 13:18/M
41:40 13:26/M
41:51 13:30/M
42:02 13:34/M
42:03 13:34/M
43:02 13:53/M
44:04 14:13/M
44:45 14:26/M
44:52 14:28/M
44:52 14:28/M
44:53 14:29/M
44:54 14:29/M
44:58 14:30/M
45:01 14:31/M
45:04 14:32/M
45:10 14:34/M
45:11 14:35/M
46:14 14:55/M
47:03 15:11/M
47:31 15:20/M
47:31 15:20/M
47:37 15:22/M
47:38 15:22/M
48:34 15:40/M
48:36 15:41/M
48:36 15:41/M
48:45 15:44/M
49:00 15:48/M
49:15 15:53/M
49:18 15:54/M
49:18 15:54/M
49:31 15:58/M
57:35 18:35/M
57:36 18:35/M
59:09 19:05/M

03/17/2019 11:39:25
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Results by Heartland Timing

Name

Juvenal Espinosa
Josey Eastes
Jason Dolan

Bryce Blankenfeld
Brian Bookwalter
Paul Byrne

Darren Rottinghaus

Charles Steinkuehler

Burt DeWeese
Nathan Heinen
Will Lawrence
Alexander Singer
Jeremy Gibson
Brady LaMar
Sam Blasi

Kirk Johnson
Caleb Harvey
Christopher Otolski
Dennis Cooley
Jason Moore
Paul Zapp

Blaise Schmitt
Pete Konrade
Andrew Storrer
Adam Anderson
Thomas Schmidt
Chuck Stallbaumer
shaune parker
Michael Gemmer
Ben Stanton

Eli Tanking
Corey Leclair
Russell Hardy
Finn Dunshee
Matthew Gemmer
Todd Wagner
Gabriel Murray
Mason Rohleder
Alex Clayton
Jarvis Odgers
Darrin Johnson
Colin Pilant
Louis Schmitt
David Martin
MannyJ Martinez
Philip Roberts

City

Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lenexa KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Silver Lake KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Shawnee KS
Belvue KS
Rossville KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Holton KS
Topeka KS
Mcpherson KS
Topekak KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Mcpherson KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
TOPEKA KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Rossville KS
Holton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

191
306
190
249
143
297
259
139

23
205
181
222
301

33
241
103
273
248
169

70
192

67
296

73
177
184
279
180
252
341

80

14
144
100
253
305

230
162
26
19
163
68
320
321
215

42
34
38
27
41
45
32
51
42
18
32
24
45
32
28
60
29
27
35
33
27
15
53
14
18
14
53
33
27
40
14
36
47
13
22
56
38
30
29
35
51
33
12
27

7
34
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1:
1/12:
1/22:

1/9:
1/12:
2/12:

1/9:
2/22:

1/8:
3/12:
1/11:
3/22:

1/3:

2/9:
4/22:
2/12:
1/12:
3/12:
4/12:

2/9:
5/22:
5/12:
2/11:

2/8:
3/11:
4/11:
5/11:

3/8:
6/22:
6/12:
4/12:
6/11:

3/9:

3/9:
7/11:

2/3:

1/7:

4/9:
7122:
7112:

5/9:

4/8:
8/22:
1/16:
8/12:
2/16:
9/22:

Top 3
40-44
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
45-49
30-34
50-54
40-44
13-19
30-34
20-24
45-49
30-34
25-29
60-99
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
25-29
13-19
50-54
13-19
13-19
13-19
50-54
30-34
25-29
40-44
13-19
35-39
45-49
13-19
20-24
55-59
35-39
30-34
25-29
35-39
50-54
30-34
0-12
25-29
0-12
30-34

Male
Time Pace
17:44 5:43/M
18:46 6:03/M
18:50 6:05/M
18:58 6:07/M
19:04 6:09/M
20:06 6:29/M
20:54 6:45/M
20:55 6:45/M
20:59 6:46/M
21:00 6:46/M
21:06 6:48/M
21:18 6:52/M
21:20 6:53/M
21:38 6:59/M
21:56 7:05/M
22:06 7:08/M
22:14 7:10/M
22:15 7:11/M
22:22 7:13/M
22:29 7:15/M
23:01 7:25/M
23:17 7:31/M
23:23 7:33/M
23:33 7:36/M
23:35 7:36/M
23:38 7:37/M
23:43 7:39/M
23:58 7:44/M
24:02 7:45/M
24:02 7:45/M
24:08 7:47/M
24:13 7:49/M
24:19 7:51/M
24:45 7:59/M
24:45 7:59/M
24:56 8:03/M
24:59 8:04/M
25:00 8:04/M
25:20 8:10/M
25:28 8:13/M
25:45 8:18/M
25:55 8:22/M
26:00 8:23/M
26:02 8:24/M
26:04 8:25/M
26:04 8:25/M
26:26 8:32/M

03/17/2019 11:39:26



Race Date
March 16, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
David Ennis
Josh Goodman
Matt Syrokosz
Skylar Longley
theron carlson
Kent Townsend
Zane Pierson
Benjamin Merz
Paul Cipolla
Jesse Johns
Mike Eamigh
Austin Blythe
Eli Berns
Mike Enzbrenner
Austin Wiebler
Rich Malloy
dwight long
Warren Ogden
Roger Underwood
Lowell Ogden
Chadlee Middleton
Cole Haubold
Roger Haubold
Philip Arkfeld
Camden Granado
Noah Storrer
Ethan Downey
Nathan Moore
Tony Mattivi
Joe Cronin
Tom Lennon
KRISTOPHER MILLER
Clifton Jones
Henry Hohman
Keith Glotzbach
Xander Blasing
Vaden Gemmer
Daniel Webb
Andy Moulden
Anthony Cresswell
Jerry Schmidt
Kelly Coughlin
Joseph Berns
Jephthah Schlingensiepen
Joshua Mattox
Shaun Schmidt
Jonathan Ward

Results by Heartland Timing

5K Run
City
Topeka KS 176 40
Topeka KS 85 34
Saint Marys KS 193 32
Topeka KS 224 15
Topeka KS 233 11
Topeka KS 209 58
Topeka KS 93 16
Saint Marys KS 266 12
Scranton KS 330 43
Lawrence KS 256 32
Topeka KS 2 33
Topeka KS 223 35
LAWRENCE KS 316 11
Topeka KS 31 51
Topeka KS 44 29
Topeka KS 17 67
Topeka KS 217 64
Topeka KS 275 8
Topeka KS 34 71
Topeka KS 274 9
Topeka KS 315 44
Topeka KS 304 10
Topeka KS 303 47
Berryton KS 170 70
Topeka KS 122 10
Topeka KS 74 10
ST.MARYS KS 282 10
Topeka KS 72 28
Topeka KS 328 54
Topeka KS 5 72
Topeka KS 228 51
Topeka KS 91 46
Topeka KS 79 63
Saint Marys KS 270 21
Topeka KS 96 38
Topeka KS 226 11
Mcpherson KS 254 55
Topeka KS 231 34
Wakarusa KS 94 39
Topeka KS 150 12
Auburn KS 188 55
Topeka KS 311 61
Lawrence KS 317 44
Topeka KS 160 29
Tecumseh KS 83 30
Topeka KS 183 49
Topeka KS 197 16
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2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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5/12:
10/22:
11/22:

8/11:

3/16:

217:

9/11:

4/16:

6/12:
12/22:
13/22:

6/9:

5/16:

5/8:

9/12:

2/12:

3/12:

6/16:

4/12:

7/16:

7/12:

8/16:

4/9:

5/12:

9/16:
10/16:
11/16:
10/12:

6/8:
6/12:
718:
5/9:
7/12:
3/3:
7/9:
12/16:
3/7:
14/22:
8/9:
13/16:
a/7:

8/12:

8/12:
11/12:
15/22:

6/9:
10/11:

40-44
30-34
30-34
13-19
0-12
55-59
13-19
0-12
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
0-12
50-54
25-29
60-99
60-99
0-12
60-99
0-12
40-44
0-12
45-49
60-99
0-12
0-12
0-12
25-29
50-54
60-99
50-54
45-49
60-99
20-24
35-39
0-12
55-59
30-34
35-39
0-12
55-59
60-99
40-44
25-29
30-34
45-49
13-19

Male
Time Pace
26:27 8:32/M
26:35 8:35/M
26:37 8:35/M
26:48 8:39/M
26:48 8:39/M
26:51 8:40/M
26:56 8:41/M
27:10 8:46/M
27:12 8:46/M
27:22 8:50/M
27:24 8:50/M
27:34 8:54/M
27:39 8:55/M
27:46 8:57/M
28:05 9:04/M
28:16 9:07/M
28:18 9:08/M
28:43 9:16/M
28:43 9:16/M
29:01 9:22/M
29:13 9:25/M
29:16 9:26/M
29:18 9:27/M
29:36 9:33/M
29:43 9:35/M
29:53 9:38/M
30:16 9:46/M
30:23 9:48/M
30:37 9:53/M
30:37 9:53/M
30:43 9:55/M
30:55 9:58/M
30:55 9:58/M

31:03 10:01/M
31:38 10:12/M
31:41 10:13/M
31:46 10:15/M
31:50 10:16/M
31:59 10:19/M
32:15 10:24/M
32:15 10:24/M
32:29 10:29/M
32:31 10:29/M
32:32 10:30/M
32:53 10:36/M
33:02 10:39/M
33:05 10:40/M

03/17/2019 11:39:26



Race Date
March 16, 2019

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Results by Heartland Timing

Name
Brian Wolferts
Reid Downey
Mackenzi Mondesir
Tucker Burghart
Corey Plotts
Anthony M Tinoco Jr
Joseph Swisher
Don Baker
Parker Holthaus
Scott Warner
Clay Lang
Michael Schmidt
Eric Ives
Dave Jensen
Angel Romero
Chris Cunningham
Craig Rohleder
Derrick Mead
Philip Cresswell
Manny Martinez
Bryson Blasche
Dennis Mize
Stephen Merz
Tim Cochran
Dennis Lake
Marco Henkemeyer
William Amyx
Cory Koontz

City

Topeka KS
Saint Marys KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Holton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Hays KS
Topeka KS
Kansas City KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Saint Marys KS
Auburn KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS

2019 Irish Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
77 49 M 7/9: 45-49

280 42 M 9/12: 40-44
211 41 M 10/12: 40-44
30 12 M 14/16: 0-12
325 34 M 16/22: 30-34
62 46 M 8/9: 45-49
288 28 M 12/12: 25-29
178 60 M 9/12: 60-99
108 11 M 15/16: 0-12
338 34 M 17/22: 30-34
309 80 M 10/12: 60-99
54 30 M 18/22: 30-34
101 55 M  5/7: 55-59
235 33 M 19/22: 30-34
195 30 M 20/22: 30-34
37 33 M 21/22: 30-34
220 57 M  6/7: 55-59
134 34 M 22/22: 30-34
151 9 M 16/16: 0-12
323 41 M 11/12: 40-44
10 17 M 11/11: 13-19
61 58 M 7/7: 55-59
263 50 M  8/8: 50-54
59 60 M 11/12: 60-99
166 40 M 12/12: 40-44
155 60 M 12/12: 60-99
277 38 M 9/9: 35-39
125 49 M 9/9: 45-49
7

Male

Time Pace
33:16 10:44/M
33:26 10:47/M
33:46 10:54/M
33:50 10:55/M
34:16 11:03/M
34:16 11:03/M
34:43 11:12/M
35:09 11:20/M
35:44 11:32/M
36:42 11:50/M
37:06 11:58/M
37:21 12:03/M
38:35 12:27/M
39:05 12:36/M
39:22 12:42/M
39:40 12:48/M
39:54 12:52/M
40:22 13:01/M
41:05 13:15/M
41:53 13:31/M
41:54 13:31/M
43:33 14:03/M
44:58 14:30/M
47:31 15:20/M
49:19 15:55/M
49:28 15:57/M
51:25 16:35/M
59:11 19:05/M

03/17/2019 11:39:27



